Men's Tops

UA MEN'S TOPS SIZE CHART

Chest (cm)
86.4-91.4
96.5-101.6
106.7-111.8
116.8-121.9

127-132.1

Waist (cm)
F1.1-73.7
76.2-81.3
86.4-91.4
96.5-101.6

106.7/-111.8

Men's Bottoms

UA MEN'S BOTTOMS SIZE CHART

Waist (cm)
J1.1-73.7
76.2-81.3
86.4-91.4
96.5-101.6

106.7-111.8

Men's Footwear

UA MEN'S FOOTWEAR SIZE CHART
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Women's Tops

UA WOMEN'S TOPS SIZE CHART

US sizes Bust (cm) Waist (cm)
X5 02 78.7-83.8 58.4-63.5
5 4-6 85.1-90.2 64.8-69.9
M 810 91.4-96.5 71.1-76.2
L 12-14 97.8-102.9 77.5-82.6
XL 16 104.1-109.2 8&3.8-88.9

Women's Bottoms

UA WOMEN'S BOTTOMS SIZE CHART
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Waist (cm) Hip (cm)
58.4-63.5 90.2-95.3
64.8-69.9 91.4-96.5
71.1-76.2 96.5-101.6
77.5-82.6 102.5-107.9
83.8-88.9 109.2-114.3

Women's Footwear

UA WOMEN'S FOOTWEAR SIZE CHART

Us Women
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Women's Bras

UA SPORT BRAS SIZE CHART

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES

BUST

XS S

28

Women's Armour Bra

/D(me o

SIZE CHART

DIFFERENCE 1 inch" 2 inches”

SIZES A B
Boys' Size Chart

US sizes Chest{cm) Waist(cm)

YXS 7/ 63.5-66 55.6-58.4
Y5 8 B6-71.1 58.4-70
YM 10-12 71.1-76.2 63.5-66

YL 14-16 76.2-81.3 66-68.6
YXL 18-20 81.3-86.4 T1.1-73.7

Girls' Size Chart

UA GIRLS' SIZE CHART

YX5

YS

YM

YL

US sizes Chest{cm) Waist(cm)
7 63.5-66 55.6-58.4

8 B66-71.1 58.4-70
10-12 71.1-76.2 63.5-66
14-16 76.2-81.3 b6-68.6
18-20 81.3-86.4 T1.1-73.7

Kids' Footwear

UAYOUTH'S SIZE CHART

US Youth
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Sock Size Chart

UA SOCKS SIZE CHART

30-32

M

25

25.5

26

26.5

27

27.5

28

28.5

29

£9.2

30

30.5

=1

31.5

32

32.5

LL

33.5

34

34-36

cMm

22

22.2

23

235

24

24.5

25

25.5

26

26.5

27

275

28

28.5

29

L

36-38

A/B CUP 51ZE AVAILABLE IN ALL SIZES

ASB CUP 51ZE AVAILABLE IN ALL 5IZES

C,D & DD CUP 51ZES AVAILABLE

C.D & DD CUP SIZES AVAILABLE

3 inches"

C

Height (cm)
122-127
127-137
137-149
149-160

160-170

Height (cm)
122-127
127-137
137-149
149-160

160-170

Le taglie delle calze si collegano a quelle delle scarpe

YM

YL

XL

Youth
1012 . 13112
1-4

Men
4.81/2

R

13-16

cMm

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16.5

17

17.5

18

18.5

19

20

20.5

21

L1

22

22,5

23

23.2

24

24.5

25

23.5

26
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